Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals

Commercial Foundations Subtotals

Cell Towers Subtotals
Commercial Solar Subtotals
Residential Solar Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals

Res Solar Additions Subtotals
Res Solar Alterations Subtotals
Cell Tower Additions Subtotals
Cell Tower Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
Comm Solar Additions Subtotals
Comm Solar Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections

Monthly Report
11/1/2022 through 11/30/2022

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings
9 9
0
4 4
0
0
0
4 4
9 9
1 1
14 14
0
6 6
0
20 20
67 67

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS

# Permits # Buildings
17 17
24 24

1 1
6 6
0

0

0

3 3
0

0
51 51

# Permits # Buildings
0
101 101
72 72
26 26
13 13
2 2
8 8
40 40
0
262 262
380 380
1,245
284
107
182
154
1,972

Valuations

$1,992,329.00

$456,475.00

$21,234.00
$899,528.00
$14,000.00
$416,859.00

$117,000.00

$749,885.48
$4,667,310.48

Valuations

$327,063.00
$321,704.00

$7,500.00
$123,656.04

$932,483.00

$1,712,406.04

VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS/TRADES

Valuations

$1,267,193.88
$526,104.43
$45,866.00
$23,089.00
$17,653.77
$13,448.25
$301,550.61

$2,194,905.94
$8,574,622.46
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Fees

$21,981.13

$4,015.04

$1,967.84
$6,289.11
$461.78
$10,967.23

$4,351.26

$5,218.00
$55,251.39

Fees

$6,723.06
$7,348.75

$194.90
$1,259.40

$7,213.45

$22,739.56

Fees

$26,311.72
$10,379.60
$3,729.30
$1,869.65
$296.10
$1,144.40
$8,165.60

$51,896.37
$129,887.32



