Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

11/1/2022 through 11/30/2022 NEW CONSTRUCTION

	NEW CONS	IRUCTION		
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Single Family Subtotals	9	9	\$1,992,329.00	\$21,981.13
Multi Family Subtotals	0		, ,	
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	4	4	\$456,475.00	\$4,015.04
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	0			
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0			
Public Buildings Subtotals	0			
Demolitions Subtotals	4	4	\$21,234.00	\$1,967.84
Swimming Pools Subtotals	9	9	\$899,528.00	\$6,289.11
Signs Subtotals	1	1	\$14,000.00	\$461.78
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	14	14	\$416,859.00	\$10,967.23
Commercial Foundations Subtotals	0			
Cell Towers Subtotals	6	6	\$117,000.00	\$4,351.26
Commercial Solar Subtotals	0			
Residential Solar Subtotals	20	20	\$749,885.48	\$5,218.00
SUB TOTAL	67	67	\$4,667,310.48	\$55,251.39
	ALTERATIONS A	AND ADDITIONS		
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
SFD Additions Subtotals	17	17	\$327,063.00	\$6,723.06
SFD Alterations Subtotals	24	24	\$321,704.00	\$7,348.75
Res Solar Additions Subtotals	1	1	\$7,500.00	\$194.90
Res Solar Alterations Subtotals	6	6	\$123,656.04	\$1,259.40
Cell Tower Additions Subtotals	0			
Cell Tower Alterations Subtotals	0			
Commercial Additions Subtotals	0			
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	3	3	\$932,483.00	\$7,213.45
Comm Solar Additions Subtotals	0			
Comm Solar Alterations Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	51	51	\$1,712,406.04	\$22,739.56
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS/TRADES				
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Siding Subtotals	0			
Roofing Subtotals	101	101	\$1,267,193.88	\$26,311.72
Mechanical Subtotals	72	72	\$526,104.43	\$10,379.60
Electrical Subtotals	26	26	\$45,866.00	\$3,729.30
Plumbing Subtotals	13	13	\$23,089.00	\$1,869.65
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	2	2	\$17,653.77	\$296.10
Gas Subtotals	8	8	\$13,448.25	\$1,144.40
Doors and Windows Subtotals	40	40	\$301,550.61	\$8,165.60
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	262	262	\$2,194,905.94	\$51,896.37
TOTAL	380	380	\$8,574,622.46	\$129,887.32
INSPECTIONS				
Building Subtotals	1,245			
	.,			

284 107

182 154

1,972

Electrical Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Gas Subtotals

Total